17" Alzheimer Europe Conference — Estoril (9-12 May 2007) - Final Programme

Guide to symbols:

Plenary Session

Parallel Session

Workshop

Invitation only meeting

Meeting for people with dementia

m Simultaneous translation (EN-PT-EN)

Wednesday, 9 May 2007

09.00-12.00 Alzheimer Europe Board INTERDEM Meeting
Meeting
14.00-17.00 Alzheimer Europe Annual INTERDEM Meeting
General Meeting
18.00-19-00 Opening Ceremony
19.00-20.30 Welcome Reception

09.00-10-30

Thursday, 10 May 2007




10.30-11.00 Coffee break

11.00-12.30




12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

Lunch

Coffee break

Meeting for people with
dementia

Henry Sabine (Belgium)
Filipa (Portugal)

16.00-17.30




17.30-18.30

09.00-10.30

Friday, 11 May 2007




10.30-11.00 Coffee break

11.00-12.30

12.30-14.00 Lunch




14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

Coffee break

16.00-17.30




17.30-18.30

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

Saturday, 12 May 2007

Coffee break

11.00-12.30

Closing ceremony







